
Time	 Destination 

08.00am    	    Warrington Road (Bus Stop by McDonalds and 	
	 BP Garage)

08.04am    	    Warrington Road (Clapgate Lane)

08.07am    	    Smithy Brook Road / Little Lane

08.11am    	     Billinge Road

08.14am    	     Enfield Street

08.17am    	     Ormskirk Road (Major St)

08.20am    	    Orrell Road (Fishergate Inn)

08.23am    	    Orrell Road (The Mount)

08.29am    	    Church St / Parliament St (A577)

08.32am    	    Ormskirk Road / Victoria Hotel (A577)

08.35am    	    Ormskirk Road / Stanley Arms Pub (A577)

08.37am    	    Digmoor Road (near Cherrycroft)

08.39am    	    Digmoor Road (before Daniels Lane)

08.40am    	    Tanhouse Road (Eskbank)

08.41am    	     Tanhouse Road (Eversley)

08.42am    	    Tanhouse Road (Eavesdale)

08.45am    	    West Lancashire College, College Way

Return journey route in reverse

Wigan


